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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND & PENSION
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 133,566,733 76,142,269,310 185,022,192 76,460,858,235
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5770 3.0089 7.5859                
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4013 0.2638 0.6651
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 53,600.33 35,234.90 88,835.23
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 30,555,892.67 20,086,330.64 50,642,223.31
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 74,249.41 48,808.85 123,058.26
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 30,683,742.41 20,170,374.39 50,854,116.80
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 53,600.33 35,234.90 88,835.23
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 53,600.33 35,234.90 88,835.23
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 854.56 561.74 1,416.30
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 854.56 561.74 1,416.30
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 52,745.77 34,673.16 87,418.93
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 52,745.77 34,673.16 87,418.93

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BONDS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 133,566,733 76,142,269,310 185,022,192 76,460,858,235
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0286 0.0286                
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 160.28 160.28
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 91,370.72 91,370.72
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 222.03 222.03
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 91,753.03 91,753.03
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 160.28 160.28
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 160.28 160.28
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.54 2.54
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.54 2.54
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 157.74 157.74
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 157.74 157.74

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 133,566,733 76,142,269,310 185,022,192 76,460,858,235
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3534 0.3534                
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0171 0.0171
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,283.99 2,283.99
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,302,032.81 1,302,032.81
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,163.88 3,163.88
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,307,480.68 1,307,480.68
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,283.99 2,283.99
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,283.99 2,283.99
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 36.40 36.40
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 36.40 36.40
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,247.59 2,247.59
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,247.59 2,247.59

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 82,000                 12,213,373,930             12,213,455,930     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0263 0.0263
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2.16 2.16
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 321,211.73 321,211.73
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00 0.00
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 321,213.89 321,213.89
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2.16 2.16
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2.16 2.16
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.19 0.19
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.19 0.19
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1.97 1.97
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1.97 1.97

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 41,679,269          63,928,895,380             185,022,192     64,155,596,841     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.6% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0262 0.0262
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,092.00 1,092.00
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,674,937.06 1,674,937.06
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 4,847.58 4,847.58
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,680,876.64 1,680,876.64
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,092.00 1,092.00
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,092.00 1,092.00
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.44 1.44
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.44 1.44
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,090.56 1,090.56
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,090.56 1,090.56

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 41,679,269          63,928,895,380             185,022,192     64,155,596,841     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.6% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3803 0.3803
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0181 0.0181
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 754.39 754.39
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,157,113.01 1,157,113.01
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,348.90 3,348.90
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,161,216.30 1,161,216.30
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 754.39 754.39
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 754.39 754.39
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.00 1.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.00 1.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 753.39 753.39
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 753.39 753.39

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30526000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 39,655,245          75,973,270,730             80,793,642       76,093,719,617     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4576 0.4576
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0398 0.0398
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,578.28 1,578.28
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,023,736.18 3,023,736.18
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,215.59 3,215.59
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,028,530.05 3,028,530.05
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,578.28 1,578.28
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,578.28 1,578.28
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.01 2.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.01 2.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,576.27 1,576.27
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,576.27 1,576.27

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
ESD MULTNOMAH



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 133,566,733        76,142,269,310             185,022,192     76,460,858,235     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0059 0.0059
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 788.04 788.04
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 449,239.39 449,239.39
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,091.63 1,091.63
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 451,119.06 451,119.06
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 788.04 788.04
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 788.04 788.04
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 12.53 12.53
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 12.53 12.53
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 775.51 775.51
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 775.51 775.51

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
PORT OF PORTLAND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH CENTENNIAL
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30352000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 82,000                 1,621,139,460               1,621,221,460       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.7448 4.7448
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0038 0.0038
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 0.31 0.31
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 6,160.33 6,160.33
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 6,160.64 6,160.64
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 0.31 0.31
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 0.31 0.31
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 0.28 0.28
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 0.28 0.28

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 39,573,245          63,740,310,540             80,793,642       63,860,677,427     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.7743 4.7743
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4522 0.4522
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 17,895.02 17,895.02
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 28,823,368.43 28,823,368.43
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 36,534.88 36,534.88
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 28,877,798.33 28,877,798.33
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 17,895.02 17,895.02
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 17,895.02 17,895.02
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 19.71 19.71
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 19.71 19.71
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 17,875.31 17,875.31
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 17,875.31 17,875.31

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 39,573,245          63,740,310,540             80,793,642       63,860,677,427     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.3335 2.3335
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1132 0.1132
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 4,479.69 4,479.69
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 7,215,403.15 7,215,403.15
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 9,145.84 9,145.84
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 7,229,028.68 7,229,028.68
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 4,479.69 4,479.69
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 4,479.69 4,479.69
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 4.94 4.94
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 4.94 4.94
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 4,474.75 4,474.75
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 4,474.75 4,474.75

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND GAP 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 39,573,245          63,740,310,540             80,793,642       63,860,677,427     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5038 0.5038
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0430 0.0430
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,701.65 1,701.65
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,740,833.35 2,740,833.35
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,474.13 3,474.13
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,746,009.13 2,746,009.13
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,701.65 1,701.65
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,701.65 1,701.65
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.87 1.87
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.87 1.87
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,699.78 1,699.78
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,699.78 1,699.78

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 133,566,733        76,141,872,530             185,022,192     76,460,461,455     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0082 0.0082
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,095.25 1,095.25
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 624,363.35
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,517.18
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 626,975.78 626,975.78
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,095.25 1,095.25
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,095.25 1,095.25
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 17.41 17.41
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 17.41 17.41
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,077.84 1,077.84
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,077.84 1,077.84

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO BONDS (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 133,566,733        76,141,872,530             185,022,192     76,460,461,455     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3774 0.3774
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0182 0.0182
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,430.91 2,430.91
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,385,782.08 1,385,782.08
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,367.40 3,367.40
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,391,580.39 1,391,580.39
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,430.91 2,430.91
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,430.91 2,430.91
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 38.76 38.76
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 38.76 38.76
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,392.15 2,392.15
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,392.15 2,392.15

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 1.0067 0.2638 0.1678 1.4383 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 77,753.04 35,234.90 10,109.26 123,097.20 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 68,219,742.49 20,086,330.64 11,151,701.77 99,457,774.90 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 124,930.40 48,808.85 19,248.05 192,987.30 
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 68,422,425.93 20,170,374.39 11,181,059.08 99,773,859.40 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 77,753.04 35,234.90 10,109.26 123,097.20
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 77,753.04 35,234.90 10,109.26 123,097.20
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 909.75 561.74 83.64 1,555.13
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 909.75 561.74 83.64 1,555.13
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 76,843.29 34,673.16 10,025.62 121,542.07
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 76,843.29 34,673.16 10,025.62 121,542.07
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